
Regional Center NCI Liaisons 

Regional Center NCI Liaison Phone Email Address 

Alta California Mechelle Johnson (916) 978-6653 mjohnson@altaregional.org 

Alta California Jennifer Bloom (916) 978-6572 jbloom@altaregional.org 

Central Valley Angela Vang (559) 558-8831 anvang@cvrc.org 

East Bay Ronke Sodipo (510) 618-7708 rsodipo@rceb.org 

East Los Angeles Veronica Valenzuela (626) 299-4650 vvalenzuela@elarc.org 

East Los Angeles Edith Hernandez (626) 299-4735 ehernandez@elarc.org 

Far Northern Larry Withers (530) 895-8633 lwithers@farnorthernrc.org 

Frank D. Lanterman Megan Mendez (213) 252-8353 mmendez@lanterman.org 

Frank D. Lanterman Carmen Luna (213) 252-4908 cluna@lanterman.org 

Frank D. Lanterman Bill Crosson (213) 252-4940 bcrosson@lanterman.org 

Golden Gate Sean Galvin (415) 832-5740 sgalvin@ggrc.org 

Harbor Mary Hernandez (310) 543-0645 mary.hernandez@harborrc.org 

Inland Janera Valdez - jvaldez@inlandrc.org 

Kern Tomas Cubias (661) 840-5348 tomas.cubias@kernrc.org 

North Bay Courtney Singleton (707) 256-1294 courtneys@nbrc.net 

North Los Angeles County Sandra Rizo (818) 756-6216 srizo@nlacrc.org 

North Los Angeles County Evelyn McOmie (818) 756-6151 emcomie@nlacrc.org 

Orange County Jerrod Bonner (714) 796-5312 jbonner@rcocdd.com 

Redwood Coast Jonathan Padilla (707) 462-3832 x289 jpadilla@redwoodcoastrc.org 

San Andreas Jim Elliott (408) 341-3828 jelliott@sarc.org 

San Diego Johanna Stafford (858) 302-5438 johanna.stafford@sdrc.org 

San Gabriel/Pomona Salvador Gonzalez (909) 868-7521 sgonzalez@sgprc.org 

South Central Los Angeles Tamily Bonney (213) 763-5608 tamilynb@sclarc.org 

Tri-Counties Silvia Bordin (805) 884-7220 sbordin@tri-counties.org 

Valley Mountain Christine Couch (209) 955-3615 ccouch@vmrc.net 

Westside Aga Spatzier (310)-258-4254 agas@westsiderc.org 


